
PACHET 109269

I.D.: 96524242

Data publicarii	25.04.24	Coduri CPV	44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.756,01 RON - 6.756,01 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA APA PE100 SDR17 PN10 d.063 ML 500.00 10.65 5,325.00 2 TEAVA APA PE100 SDR17 PN10 d.050 ML 50.00 6.82 341.00 3 EF491104- REDUCTIE d.063-032 Buc 14.00 32.00 448.00 4 EF491104- REDUCTIE d.032-025 Buc 14.00 12.19 170.66 5 EF491104- REDUCTIE d.050-025 Buc 7.00 24.58 172.06 6 EF491104- REDUCTIE d.090-063 Buc 1.00 51.85 51.85 7 EF491404- TEU REDUS d.063-050-063 Buc 1.00 88.03 88.03 8 EF490104- MUFA d.063 Buc 5.00 13.39 66.95 9 EF490404- TEU EGAL d.063 Buc 2.00 46.23 92.46 TOTAL : 6,756.01
